DT-670-SD
DT-670 Silicon Diodes
DT-670-SD features
	D Best accuracy across the widest
useful temperature range—1.4 K to
500 K—of any silicon diode in the
industry
	D Tightest tolerances for 30 K to

8000-USB	 Calibration report on USB
COC-SEN	 Certificate of conformance
Ordering information
Uncalibrated sensor
Step 1: Choose diode series, for example DT-670.
Step 2: Choose tolerance band (if applicable), for example DT-670A.
Step 3: Choose package or mounting adapter—if ordering adapter, substitute
the adapter suffix for the SD suffix, for example DT-670A-CU.
Calibrated sensor
Step 1: Choose diode series, for example DT-670.
Step 2: Choose package or mounting adapter—if ordering adapter, substitute
the adapter suffix for the SD suffix, for example DT-670-CU.
Step 3: Specify the calibration range suffix code after the model number and
package suffix, for example DT-670-CU-1.4L.
Accessories suggested for installation—
see Accessories section for full descriptions
Stycast® epoxy
Apiezon® grease